Industrial PoE Series
Datasheet Version 2.83
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
IPGS-0204DSFP
4 10/100/1000T + 2 Dual Speed SFP Industrial Switch
w/4 PoE 802.3at/af Injectors
◼ Complies with IEEE 802.3at/af PoE Standard

Warranty 5 years
 **Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
◼ IPGS-0204DSFP-12V….………….….......P/N: 8350-966
4 10/100/1000T + 2 Dual Speed SFP Industrial Switch w/4 PoE 802.3at/af Injectors & 9.5~56VDC input
◼ IPGS-0204DSFP-48V….………….….......P/N: 8350-967
4 10/100/1000T + 2 Dual Speed SFP Industrial Switch w/4 PoE 802.3at/af Injectors & 45~56VDC input
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DIN Rail Power
◼ NDR-480 Series 480W Single Output Industrial Din Rail Power; 90-264VAC / 127-370VDC Input Range; Cooling by free air convection; RoHS2 ;
Operating Temp. -20°C~70°C (ambient, derating each output at 2.5% per degree from 50°C ~ 70°C)
◼ NDR-240 Series 240W Single Output Industrial Din Rail Power; 90-264VAC / 127-370VDC Input Range; Cooling by free air convection; RoHS2 ;
Operating Temp. -20°C~70°C (ambient, derating each output at 2.5% per degree from 50°C ~ 70°C)
◼ NDR-120 Series 120W Single Output Industrial Din Rail Power; 90-264VAC / 127-370VDC Input Range; Cooling by free air convection; RoHS2 ;
Operating Temp. -20°C~70°C (ambient, derating each output at 2.5% per degree from 50°C ~ 70°C; For 115VAC, please refer to
derating curve on NDR-120 Series datasheet)
◼ NDR-75 Series 75W Single Output Industrial Din Rail Power; 90-264VAC / 127-370VDC Input Range; Cooling by free air convection; RoHS2 ;
Operating Temp. -20°C~70°C (ambient, derating each output at 2.5% per degree from 50°C ~ 70°C; For 115VAC, please refer to
derating curve on NDR-120 Series datasheet)
Mini GBIC (SFP)
◼ 8330-162-V1    MINI GBIC 1000SX (LC/MM/0.5KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-163-V1    MINI GBIC 1000SX2 (LC/MM/2KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-165-V1    MINI GBIC 1000LX (LC/SM/10KM) Transceiver
◼ 8340-0591-V1   MINI GBIC 1000LHX (LC/SM/40KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-166-V1    MINI GBIC 1000XD (LC/SM/50KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-169-V1    MINI GBIC 1000XD (LC/SM/60KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-167-V1    MINI GBIC 1000ZX (LC/SM/80KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-170-V1    MINI GBIC 1000EZX (LC/SM/120KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-168-V1    MINI GBIC 10/100/1000T (100m) Transceiver
◼ 8330-060-V1    MINI GBIC 100Base (LC/MM/2KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-065-V1    MINI GBIC 100Base (LC/MM/5KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-061-V1    MINI GBIC 100Base (LC/SM/30KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-197-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 0.5KM Transceiver (WDM 1310)
◼ 8330-198-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 0.5KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
◼ 8330-195-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 2KM Transceiver (WDM 1310)
◼ 8330-196-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 2KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
◼ 8330-188-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 10KM Transceiver (WDM 1310)
◼ 8330-189-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 10KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
◼ 8330-186-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 20KM Transceiver (WDM 1310)
Lantech Communications Global Inc.
© 2024 Copyright Lantech Communications Global Inc. all rights reserved.